E-16
Dimensions are shown: IN (mm)
Dimensions subject to change
E
D
e
te

NOTE: Wide gap contacts are polarity sensitive. Use alignment dots for proper installation
of surface mount contacts.
How To Order
Complete part numbers for MPS Series Magnetic Proximity Sensors are shown on pages E-16 thru E-19.
OFFSET OF CENTERLINES AND DISTANCE BETWEEN
FACES OF SWITCH AND MAGNET (INCHES).
ACTUATION CHART
SWITCH MAGNET
Subminiature surface mount (adhesive
or flange), side exit leads, 1" make gap.
MPS45WGW
SWITCH TYPE
PART
NUMBER
E-18
Dimensions are shown: IN (mm)
Dimensions subject to change
E
D
e
te
ct
MPS Series
Magnetic Proximity Sensors
Third Angle
Projection
SWITCH & MAGNET
PANEL MOUNTING
OFFSET OF CENTERLINES AND DISTANCE BETWEEN
FACES OF SWITCH AND MAGNET (INCHES).
ACTUATION CHART
SWITCH
MAGNET
SWITCH
PANEL MOUNTING
OFFSET OF CENTERLINES AND DISTANCE BETWEEN
FACES OF SWITCH AND MAGNET (INCHES).
ACTUATION CHART
SWITCH
MAGNET
SWITCH
PANEL MOUNTING
MAGNET
PANEL MOUNTING
OFFSET OF CENTERLINES AND DISTANCE BETWEEN
FACES OF SWITCH AND MAGNET (INCHES).
ACTUATION CHART
SWITCH
MAGNET
3/8" Diameter recessed magnetic
contact, 1 1/4" make gap.
MPS9WGW
SWITCH TYPE
PART
NUMBER
3/8" Diameter recessed magnetic
contact, 1 1/4" make gap.
MPS95WGW
SWITCH TYPE
PART
NUMBER
3/4" Diameter recessed magnetic
contact, 1 1/4" make gap.
MPS73WGW
SWITCH TYPE
PART
NUMBER